SCDOT APPROVED FEE REVIEWER LISTING

Raymond Scott Barber CG 6689|| Mr. Pete R Barnett llI GA CREA CG3501
Company: O.R. Colan Associates Company:
55 South Altamont Road 25701- FEIN# || 5475 Royce Drive 30097- FEIN#
Huntington WV Johns Creek GA
Phone: (304) 760-2156 Ext: Phone:  (770) 475-4778 Ext: 1#
Cell: (304) 552-2684 Fax: (304) 760-2158 Cell: (678) 641-6077 Fax:
E-Mail: appraisalreview@verizon.net E-Mail:  petebarnett@ymail.com
Assistant: Assistant:
J. Randy Bradford CG 6690( | Mr. Steven M. Crawford CEO CG6449
Company: O.R. Colan Associates Company: RiverRidge Valuations, Inc.
3058 Mount Vernon Roa(25526- FEIN# || 135 Brassy Court 30022- FEIN#
Hurricane WV Johns Creek GA
Phone: (304) 760-2156 Ext: Phone: (404) 401-3838 Ext:
Cell: (304) 552-8327 Fax: (304) 760-2158 Cell: (404) 401-3838 Fax: (770) 640-1922
E-Mail:  jrbradford2003@yahoo.com E-Mail: StevenCrawford@bellsouth.net
Assistant: Assistant:
Mr. Charles F Crider MAI CG290| | Mr. Dennis Hardwick CGo17
Company: Crider, Taylor & Bouye, Inc Company: Pan, Inc.
2 Ridgeway Avenue 29607- FEIN# || 309 Greenview Circle  29609- FEIN#
Greenville SC 26-2989684 | | Greenville SC
Phone: (864) 232-1788 Ext: () -51 Phone: (864) 414-5548 Ext:
Cell: (864) 313-9745  Fax: (864) 232-1890 Cell: (864) 561-4959  Fax: (803) 708-4724
E-Mail: chuck@criderappraisals.com E-Mail: dih45@bellsouth.net
Assistant: Sabrina Assistant:
Mr. H Corbin Haskell MAI CG296(| Mr. Jake Knight, Jr. MAI CG1531
Company: The Robinson Company Company: Real Estate Apprasiers & Consultants, LLC
610 N Main Street 29601-1612 FEIN# || 17 Calendar Court Ste 1 29206- FEIN#
Greenville SC 57-0763303 | | Columbia SC 02-0555699
Phone: (864) 233-6277 Ext: ( ) -302 Phone: (803) 787-0092 Ext: () - 22
Cell: (864) 430-5008 Fax: (864) 233-8577 Cell: (803) 360-1612 Fax: (803) 787-0802
E-Mail: chaskell@therobinsonco.com E-Mail: jake@reacllc.com
Assistant: Assistant: Kathy
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Mr. Tony R Martin CG1729|| Mr. Lee Parker, Jr MAI CG317
Company: AR Martin Company Company: Parker Associates
100-F Old Cherokee Roa29072- FEIN# || 2033 Chapin Road 29036- FEIN#
Lexington SC 20-1359555 || Chapin SC 57-0783750
Phone: (803) 359-4398 Ext: Phone: (803) 345-1135 Ext:
Cell: (803) 960-4531  Fax: (803) 359-4399 Cell: (803) 238-8902  Fax: (803) 345-1136
E-Mail: tmartin@armartin.com E-Mail: Iparker@parkerassoc.com
Assistant: Assistant: Stephanie
Mr. Clyde B Ratchford, Jr. MAI, SRA CG74|| Mr. Thomas S Rogers CG9z8
Company: Ratchford Group, Inc. Company:
4632 Peony Circle 29576- FEIN# || 966 Old Stage Road 29574-5884 FEIN#
Murrells Inlet SC 57-0765223 | | Mullins SC
Phone: (843) 357-2752 Ext: Phone: (843) 464-6869 Ext;
Cell: (843) 222-7810  Fax: (843) 357-2752 Cell: (843) 431-7903  Fax: (928) 222-6330
E-Mail: ratchford3@aol.com E-Mail: TSRogers@aol.com
Assistant: Assistant:
Mr. Stuart M Saunders MAI CG1405| | Ms. Debi Wilcox MAI, CCIM CG4765
Company: Saunders & Associates Company: Debi Wilcox, MAI
106 Pitt Street 29464- FEIN# || P.O. Box 4109 29576- FEIN#
Mt Pleasant SC 30-0143204 || Murrells Inlet SC 27-9522529
Phone: (843) 971-6311 Ext: Phone: (866) 429-8931 Ext:
Cell: (843) 442-4834  Fax: (843) 388-8920 Cell: (843) 685-9180  Fax: (843)249-6118
E-Mail:  stsaunders@bellsouth.net E-Mail:  wilcox.debi@yahoo.com
Assistant: Assistant:
Mr. Larry N Wright SRA, SR/WA CG3748(| Mr. Ron Wright CG2184
Company: Wright Land Services Company:
17 Exeter Drive 28715- FEIN# || 623 Granby Crossing  29033- FEIN#
Candler NC Cayce SC
Phone: (828) 667-0269 Ext: Phone: (803) 939-0692 Ext:
Cell: (828) 775-3225  Fax: (828) 667-0269 Cell: Fax:
E-Mail: LarryWright@charter.net E-Mail:  rwright14@sc.rr.com
Assistant: Assistant:
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